
please

SIGNAL 

DRIVER

For timetables, maps, fares and tickets call the Information Hotline on 13 22 01 or visit www.metrotas.com.au

Anzac Day 2015
Additional services

Glenorchy - Main Rd - Hobart City

100

 Look for bus route number   100 100 100

am am am

Glenorchy Bus Mall Stop H ........ 8.55 9.25 9.55

Metro Spring"eld Stop B ............. 9.00 9.30 10.00

Moonah Main Rd Stop 18 ........... 9.03 9.33 10.03

New Town Risdon Rd .................... 9.06 9.36 10.06

North Hobart State Theatre ........ 9.14 9.44 10.14

Hobart City Collins St .................. 9.22 9.52 10.22

Saturday 25th April 2015

Sunday/Public Holiday timetables will operate in Hobart on Anzac Day. The following 

additional services will also operate.

i
Explanations: 

k = service terminates at Kingston Central

i

Hobart City - Main Rd - Glenorchy

Look for bus route number    100 100 100 100 100 100

pm pm pm pm pm pm

Hobart City Collins St .................. 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35

North Hobart Strahan St ..... ........ 12.12 12.42 1.12 1.42 2.12 2.42

New Town Risdon Rd .................... 12.17 12.47 1.17 1.47 2.17 2.47

Moonah Main Rd Stop 18 ........... 12.21 12.51 1.21 1.51 2.21 2.51

Metro Spring"eld Stop 21............ 12.26 12.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.56

Glenorchy Bus Mall ...................... 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02

Route 100: Glenorchy to Hobart City via Main Road, New Town Road and Elizabeth Street

Shoreline - Rosny Park - Hobart City

610

Look for bus route number 610 610 610

am am am

Shoreline Central ......................... 9.00 9.33 9.55

Rosny Park Stop E ........................... 9.11 9.44 10.06

Hobart City Collins St .................. 9.28 10.01 10.23

Hobart City - Rosny Park - Shoreline

Look for bus route number 610 610 610

pm pm pm

Hobart City Collins St .................. 12.05 12.35 1.55

Rosny Park Stop A........................... 12.14 12.44 2.04

Shoreline Central ......................... 12.23 12.53 2.13

Route 610: Shoreline Central to Hobart City via Clarence Street, Rosny Park and Tasman Bridge

Blackmans Bay - Outlet - Hobart City

74

84

 Look for bus route number   74 74

am am

Blackmans Bay Roslyn Ave/Garnett St........ 8.44 9.14

Blackmans Bay, Illawarra Rd ..................... 8.48 9.18

Kingston Beach, Beach Rd ............. ........... 8.57 9.27

Kingston Central North ............................... 9.01 9.31

Hobart City Macquarie St ......................... 9.20 10.20

Hobart City - Outlet - Blackmans Bay

Look for bus route number    84 84 84 84

pm pm pm pm

Hobart City Franklin Sq Stop P ............................ 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05

Kingston Central South ........................................... 12.21 1.21 2.21 3.21

Kingston Beach, Beach Rd ...................................... 12.25 1.25 2.25 3.25

Blackmans Bay, Illawarra Rd ................................... 12.31 1.31 2.31 3.31

Maranoa Hts, Hawthorn Drive ............................... 12.42 1.42 2.42 3.42

Kingston Central North .......................................... k12.47 k1.47 k2.47 k3.47

Route 74 & 84: Blackmans Bay to Hobart City via Kingston Beach,Kingston, Southern Outlet


